
#11 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 TAVARES (A) A

2 LEESBURG (A) A

3 LECANTO (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

#10 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LECANTO (A) A

2 LEESBURG (A) A

3 NORTH MARION (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

6 TAVARES (A) A

#13 Women's 800m SMR
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 WILDWOOD (A) A

2 LECANTO (A) A

3 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

4 TAVARES (A) A

5 NORTH MARION (A) A

#12 Men's 800m SMR
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 NORTH MARION (A) A

2 TAVARES (A) A

3 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

5 LECANTO (A) A

#2 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 375 MANNING, Kinley JR NORTH MARION

2 352 DUBON, Quiriat JR NORTH MARION

3 63 LACKEY, Laurynn LEESBURG

4 163 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 129 JIANG, Alicia LEESBURG

6 222 VELDWIJK, Catalina FR LECANTO

7 173 VANN, Moriah 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 395 WOODHAM, Taylor ST. JOHN LUTHERAN

#1 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 400 FRATELLO, Tristan SR ST. JOHN LUTHERAN

2 278 RYDZEWSKI, Brandon JR LECANTO

3 66 MONEY, Brock LEESBURG

4 165 KEARSE, Colin FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 95 MENDEZ, Christian LEESBURG

6 161 ANDERSON, Hunter FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 154 SHIPES, Jackson 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 145 PULLIAS, Daniel 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#4 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LECANTO (A) A

2 TAVARES (A) A

3 WILDWOOD (A) A

4 LEESBURG (A) A

5 NORTH MARION (A) A

6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

#3 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LECANTO (A) A

2 NORTH MARION (A) A

3 WILDWOOD (A) A

4 LEESBURG (A) A

5 TAVARES (A) A

6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

#6 Girls Thrower Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 LECANTO (A) A

3 TAVARES (A) A

4 NORTH MARION (A) A

#5 Boys Thrower Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LECANTO (A) A

2 TAVARES (A) A

3 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (B) B

5 NORTH MARION (A) A

6 WILDWOOD (A) A
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#15 Women's 1600m SMR
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LECANTO (A) A

2 WILDWOOD (A) A

3 NORTH MARION (A) A

4 TAVARES (A) A

5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

#14 Men's 1600m SMR
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 NORTH MARION (A) A

2 LECANTO (A) A

3 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

4 TAVARES (A) A

5 WILDWOOD (A) A

#9 Co-Ed 4 x 400 Meter Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 NORTH MARION (A) A

3 WILDWOOD (A) A

4 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

#8 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 NORTH MARION (A) A

2 TAVARES (A) A

3 LECANTO (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

6 LEESBURG (A) A

#7 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

2 LECANTO (A) A

3 WILDWOOD (A) A

4 LEESBURG (A) A

5 NORTH MARION (A) A

#17 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 9 MCGEE, Nataya JR WILDWOOD

2 257 LOHMEYER, Liberty JR LECANTO

3 236 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

4 274 CRUMBLEY, J'Niyah SR LECANTO

#19 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 156 MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 146 SPAIGHT, Suzie 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 170 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 286 FORSYTHE, Kamicah SO TAVARES

5 317 GIFFING, Olivia SO TAVARES

6 324 LESLIE, Deandria SO TAVARES

7 256 HUGHES, Leah JR LECANTO

8 236 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

9 279 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

10 22 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra 8 WILDWOOD

11 31 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

12 57 JACKSON, Rakiya SO WILDWOOD

#21 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 9 MCGEE, Nataya JR WILDWOOD

2 26 NESBITT, Jaylin JR WILDWOOD

3 146 SPAIGHT, Suzie 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 170 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 236 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

6 256 HUGHES, Leah JR LECANTO

7 279 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

#23 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 179 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 177 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 199 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO

4 223 LANTZY, Victoria SR LECANTO

5 247 HERRING, Serenete JR LECANTO

6 315 SMITH, Jayden FR TAVARES

7 282 SCOTT, Trinity SR TAVARES

8 303 LAMBERT, Abrianne SR TAVARES

#25 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 313 DESCHENES, Leah SR TAVARES

2 303 LAMBERT, Abrianne SR TAVARES

3 315 SMITH, Jayden FR TAVARES

4 179 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 163 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 177 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 247 HERRING, Serenete JR LECANTO

8 199 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO
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#25 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 265 MEDDERS, Kaitlyn JR LECANTO

10 37 WINTERS, Melinda SR WILDWOOD

#27 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 199 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO

2 227 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

3 265 MEDDERS, Kaitlyn JR LECANTO

4 303 LAMBERT, Abrianne SR TAVARES

5 313 DESCHENES, Leah SR TAVARES

6 311 COX, Lilly SR TAVARES

7 37 WINTERS, Melinda SR WILDWOOD

8 51 STRICKLAND, Emma 8 WILDWOOD

9 177 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#16 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 201 PATTERSON, Jonatha JR LECANTO

2 276 SMITH, Dwyane SR LECANTO

3 191 WUNDERLY, Dieter SR LECANTO

#18 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 7 TURNER, Ja'Kyrian 8 WILDWOOD

2 30 KEILER, Tyrese 8 WILDWOOD

3 42 BEST, Allen JR WILDWOOD

4 151 WILSON, AJ 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 181 ALBERECE, Elijah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 160 CULI, Aaron 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 350 DENTON, TySheem SR NORTH MARION

8 367 JOHNSON, Tocarra SO NORTH MARION

9 351 FOSTER, Chris SO NORTH MARION

10 305 BENOIT, Adrian JR TAVARES

11 337 ROGERS, Steven SR TAVARES

12 308 ACKERMAN, Devin SR TAVARES

13 208 RECTA, Austin SR LECANTO

14 206 SULLIVAN, Joseph JR LECANTO

15 244 WILCOX, Zaire SR LECANTO

#20 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 12 BROWN, Vincent FR WILDWOOD

2 150 BERGSTROM, Dennis FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 167 AGUILERA, Mario JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 149 CORDERO, Carmelo JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#20 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 244 WILCOX, Zaire SR LECANTO

6 191 WUNDERLY, Dieter SR LECANTO

7 208 RECTA, Austin SR LECANTO

#22 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 220 FEUSTON, Kaleb JR LECANTO

2 231 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

3 183 MALMBERG, Burke FR LECANTO

4 334 SLOAN, Steven JR TAVARES

5 316 DUVALL, Austin FR TAVARES

6 331 DIXON, Seth SO TAVARES

7 341 ALEXANDER, Zachary JR NORTH MARION

8 365 WEAVER, Dayton JR NORTH MARION

9 47 CORBIN, JaWarren SO WILDWOOD

10 45 FILEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD

11 59 RICHE, Jordan JR WILDWOOD

12 166 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 148 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 175 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#24 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 363 ARIAS, Jason SR NORTH MARION

2 341 ALEXANDER, Zachary JR NORTH MARION

3 365 WEAVER, Dayton JR NORTH MARION

4 316 DUVALL, Austin FR TAVARES

5 334 SLOAN, Steven JR TAVARES

6 331 DIXON, Seth SO TAVARES

7 175 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 148 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 166 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 20 BROOKS, Jaden SO WILDWOOD

11 13 BRYANT, Terriyon SO WILDWOOD

12 45 FILEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD

13 264 SULLIVAN, Albert SR LECANTO

14 231 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

15 220 FEUSTON, Kaleb JR LECANTO

#26 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 166 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 175 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 148 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 370 GARCIA, Steven SR NORTH MARION
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#26 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 365 WEAVER, Dayton JR NORTH MARION

6 363 ARIAS, Jason SR NORTH MARION

7 240 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

8 186 RECTA, Johnathon SO LECANTO

9 220 FEUSTON, Kaleb JR LECANTO

10 56 MEARS, Randy JR WILDWOOD

11 48 STRICKLAND, Emory 8 WILDWOOD

12 334 SLOAN, Steven JR TAVARES

13 316 DUVALL, Austin FR TAVARES

14 322 KEELING, Eli SR TAVARES

WILDWOOD RELAYS
Wildwood, FL
Wildcat Stadium

Wednesday, March 24, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/22/2021 5:10 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4


